

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: May 22, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Mobile Clinic
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Trust Fund
Implementing Office	: Mayor's Office/City Health Office
ABC	: PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: SCILLA MEDICAL AND DENTAL SUPPLY
Contract Price	: PHP 5,000,000.00
Effectivity Date	: May 30, 2012
Delivery Period	: Ninety (90) Calendar Days from receipt of Notice to Proceed

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: May 22, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Sports Supplies, Equipment and Uniforms, and Customized Trophies and Medals
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: Mayor's Office
ABC	: PHP 13,673,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: SUPER JANE MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	: PHP 13,625,917.00
Effectivity Date	: June 1, 2012
Delivery Period	: Thirty (30) Calendar Days from receipt of Notice to Proceed

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of School Facilities and Equipment
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	: Local School Board
ABC	: PHP 3,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: 1012 TRADING & GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	: PHP 2,985,532.10
Effectivity Date	: April 30, 2012
Delivery Period	: Fifteen (15) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : April 11, 2012

Name of Project : Procurement of Musical Instruments

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Special Educational Fund

Implementing Office : Local School Board

ABC : PHP 2,500,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : AKATHESIA ENTERPRISES

Contract Price : PHP 2,498,650.00

Effectivity Date : April 30, 2012

Delivery Period : Fifteen (15) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date : April 11, 2012

Name of Project : Procurement of Hospital Equipment

Location : City of Taguig

Funding Source : Trust Fund

Implementing Office : Mayor's Office

ABC : PHP 20,000,000.00

Name of the Winning Bidder : OAKWEN MARKETING

Contract Price : PHP 19,918,000.00

Effectivity Date : April 19, 2012

Delivery Period : Thirty (30) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Customized School Supplies Packages for Grade I to II students
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	: Local School Board
ABC	: PHP 22,447,010.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: BRIANRS26 GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	: PHP 22,442,989.64
Effectivity Date	: April 20, 2012
Delivery Period	: Forty Five (45) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Various Spare Parts
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office
ABC	: PHP 9,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: OAKWEN MARKETING
Contract Price	: PHP 8,981,023.50
Effectivity Date	: April 19, 2012
Delivery Period	: Thirty (30) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Grocery Items
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: General Fund
Implementing Office	: General Services Office/TCH
ABC	: PHP 5,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: GOLDSUN ENTERPRISES CORPORATION
Contract Price	: PHP 4,973,964.75
Effectivity Date	: April 23, 2012
Contract Period	: May 1 to September 30, 2012

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Construction Supplies and Materials for Repair and Maintenance of School Buildings
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	: Local School Board
ABC	: PHP 10,000,000.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: BRIANRS26 GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	: PHP 9,981,818.00
Effectivity Date	: April 30, 2012
Delivery Period	: Fifteen (15) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of School Chairs, Teacher's Tables and Chairs, and Blackboard
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	: Local School Board
ABC	: PHP 2,497,760.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	: CRUZCONSTRUCT & SUPPLY
Contract Price	: PHP 2,495,438.00
Effectivity Date	: April 19, 2012
Delivery Period	: Thirty (30) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	April 11, 2012
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Customized School Supplies Packages for High School students
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	:	Local School Board
ABC	:	PHP 30,183,525.00
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	DEM-RA GENERAL MERCHANDISE
Contract Price	:	PHP 30,146,490.00
Effectivity Date	:	April 20, 2012
Delivery Period	:	Forty Five (45) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	:	April 11, 2012
Name of Project	:	Procurement of Customized School Supplies Packages for Preparatory students
Location	:	City of Taguig
Funding Source	:	Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	:	Local School Board
ABC	:	PHP 9,010,580.70
Name of the Winning Bidder	:	DBAH 2010 ENTERPRISES
Contract Price	:	PHP 9,008,522.55
Effectivity Date	:	April 20, 2012
Delivery Period	:	Forty Five (45) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Customized School Supplies Packages for Grade IV to VI students
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	: Local School Board
ABC	: PHP 30,195,649.20
Name of the Winning Bidder	: BV 324 PRINTING & TRADING
Contract Price	: PHP 30,188,098.40
Effectivity Date	: April 20, 2012
Delivery Period	: Forty Five (45) Days

BIDDING RESULTS FOR THE CITY OF TAGUIG

Bid Opening Date	: April 11, 2012
Name of Project	: Procurement of Customized School Supplies Packages for Grade III students
Location	: City of Taguig
Funding Source	: Special Educational Fund
Implementing Office	: Local School Board
ABC	: PHP 10,991,532.50
Name of the Winning Bidder	: EBESON TRADING
Contract Price	: PHP 10,988,869.50
Effectivity Date	: April 20, 2012
Delivery Period	: Forty Five (45) Days